CEMENT FLOW TABLE (C021)
Category: Cement
Product Code: C021
Category: CEMENT
Sub-Category: WORKABILITY & CONSISTENCY
The Cement Flow Table is designed to assess the consistency and workability of cement
mortars and hydraulic cement pastes by measuring their flow characteristics under

Standardized tamper (ASTM or EN compliant)
Motorized models include a control unit for automated operation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
CEMENT FLOW TABLE – ASTM C021H00AH
CEMENT FLOW TABLE – EN C021H00EH
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE – ASTM [60 Hz] C021M00AK
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE – ASTM C021M00AT
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE – EN [60 Hz] C021M00EK
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE – EN C021M00ET
BRASS CONICAL MOULD – ASTM C021P001H
BRASS CONICAL MOULD – EN C021P002H
TAMPER – ASTM C021P003H
TAMPER – EN C021P006H
Keywords: Cement Flow Table, mortar consistency test, ASTM C230, EN 459-2, EN 1015-3,
AASHTO T132, hydraulic cement testing, flow table apparatus, cement workability assessment,
ALFA Testing Equipment, motorized flow table